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Representatives
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Representative
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Berkowitz
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Adam E. Laver, Esquire
(Partner)

Representative
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One Logan Square
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Contact Information Phone: (610)
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Adam Pritzker
(Founder & President)

Representative

Pritzker Law Group
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Alan Nochumson
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Representative
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Contact Information Phone: (610)
505-8132

Andrew@pritzkerlg.com

Pritzker Law Group
1521 Locust Street, Suite
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Philadelphia, PA 19102

Contact Information Phone: (215)
399-1346

arielle.gold@nochumson.com

Arielle Gold
(Associate Attorney)

Representative

Nochumson P.C.
1 South Broad Street, Suite

1000

Philadelphia, PA 19107

Contact Information Phone: (215)
569-2700 | Fax: (215) 568-6603

cprimavera@klehr.com

Carl S. Primavera
1835 Market Street
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Representative

Klehr Harrison Harvey
Branzburg LLP

1835 Market Street

Suite 1400

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (215)
918-3646

cnase-poust@foxrothschild.com

Carrie B. Nase-Poust, Esquire
2000 Market Street
20th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Representative

Fox Rothschild LLP
2000 Market Street

20th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (215)
851-8478

dreisman@eckertseamans.com

Daniel Reisman
(Partner)

Representative

Eckert Seamans Cherin
& Mellott, LLC

Two Liberty Place, 22nd

Floor, 50 S. 16t

Philadelphia, PA 19102

Contact Information Phone: (215)
751-1945

djso@stevenslee.com

Daniel Sobol
(Shareholder)

Representative

Stevens & Lee
1500 Market Street

East Tower, Suite 1800

Philadelphia, PA 19102

David L. Hyman, Esq.
(Partner)

Three Logan Square
1717 Arch Street, 5th Floor

Representative

Kleinbard LLC
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Contact Information Phone: (267)
443-4120 | Fax: (215) 568-0140

dhyman@kleinbard.com

Philadelphia, PA 19103 1717 Arch Street, 5th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone:
2672367500

dorphanides@otllp.com

David Orphanides
(Partner)

Representative

Orphanides & Toner
LLP

1500 John F. Kennedy Blvd

Suite 800

Philadelphia, PA 19102

Contact Information Phone: 215-
825-3587

dmtancredi@zarwin.com

Dawn Tancredi
(Attorney)

Representative

Zarwin Baum DeVito
Kaplan Schaer Toddy,

P.C.
2005 Market Street

16th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (267)
443-4120

ebodzin@kleinbard.com

Eric Bodzin Representative

Kleinbard LLC
Three Logan Square

1717 Arch Street, 5th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (267)
780-0746

jhorvitz@atllp.com

Josh Horvitz
(Partner)

Representative

Armstrong Teasdale
LLP

2005 Market Street 29th

Floor

One Commerce Square

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (267)
443-4122

jberson@kleinbard.com

Julie Berson
(Associate)

Representative

Kleinbard LLC
Three Logan square

1717 Arch St, 5th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Justin Davis
(Partner)

Representative

Capstone Law LLC
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Contact Information Phone: (484)
321-3175

justin@capstonelawllc.com

1760 Market Street

Suite 1200

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (215)
564-1700 | Fax: (215) 564-3066

mak@cohenseglias.com

Marian Kornilowicz
30 South 17th Street, 19th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Representative

Cohen Seglias
1600 Market Street, 32nd

Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (215)
864-8771

mcclure@ballardspahr.com

Matthew McClure
(Partner)

1735 Market Street
51st Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Representative

Ballard Spahr LLP
1735 Market Street

51st Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Contact Information Phone: (215)
629-1600

mmattioni@mattioni.com

Michael Mattioni
(President)

Representative

Mattioni, Ltd.
Federal Reserve Bank

Building

100 N. Independence Mall

W; Suite 5A NW

Philadelphia, PA 19106-

1559

Contact Information Phone: (484)
441-6057

lee@livingcityarch.com

Mr. Lee Elsey Esq.
(Principal)

Representative

Living City Architecture
500 W Office Center Dr

Suite 400

Fort Washington, PA 19025

Contact Information Phone: (215)
600-2852

natalie.klyashtorny@nochumson.com

Natalie Klyashtorny
(Shareholder)

Representative

Nochumson P.C.
1 South Broad Street, Suite

1000

Philadelphia, PA 19107

Neil Andrew Stein Esq.
910 Harvest Drive, Suite 200
Blue Bell, PA 19422

Representative

Kaplin Stewart
910 Harvest Drive
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